
1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 1 Canas Cesar 03/05/1975 Španělsko 034-08004 Monty 0 5 0 1 0 5 1 0 2 3 17 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 7 9:10 14:00 4:50 0 24

2 3 Ros Benito 02/05/1981 Španělsko 034-31001 Monty 0 0 0 5 5 0 3 1 5 3 22 0 5 0 5 1 0 1 0 2 3 17 9:06 13:49 4:43 0 39

3 4 Lezeta Iker 25/02/1983 Španělsko 034-20002 Monty 5 5 5 2 0 1 2 2 2 3 27 0 3 5 3 1 5 2 2 3 5 29 9:04 14:14 5:10 0 56

4 6 Miyaoka Keita 08/12/1983 Japonsko 081-00288 xxx 0 0 5 3 1 0 5 0 3 5 22 0 5 5 2 2 1 5 5 5 5 35 9:14 13:47 4:33 0 57

5 7 Gutierrez Raul 25/05/1980 Španělsko 034-39007 xxx 5 3 3 5 5 2 2 5 2 5 37 2 3 2 5 3 2 5 5 3 3 33 9:24 14:27 5:03 0 70

6 19 Terai Kazuki 25/07/1985 Japonsko 081-00056 Monty 0 5 1 1 5 5 2 5 5 5 34 0 5 3 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 38 9:18 14:42 5:24 0 72

7 17 Barták Peter 14/10/1981 Slovensko 421-00014 Monty 5 5 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 5 44 1 5 1 5 1 2 2 5 2 5 29 9:02 13:52 4:50 0 73

8 22 Nagaya Yoshimasa 11/03/1981 Japonsko 081-00193 Monty 5 5 3 5 3 1 3 3 5 2 35 1 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 3 2 38 9:08 14:05 4:57 0 73

9 21 De La Pena Juan Daniel 20/09/1979 Španělsko 034-46004 Monty 1 3 2 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 35 3 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 40 9:16 14:08 4:52 0 75

10 18 Mizutani Yoshihiro 04/06/1983 Japonsko 081-00360 Monty 0 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 2 5 36 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 44 9:22 14:22 5:00 0 80

11 23 Thierry Klinkenberg 9/12/1972 Belgie 032-00026 Monty 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 43 1 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 3 39 9:20 14:32 5:12 0 82

12 20 Diaz Carles 28/10/1978 Španělsko 034-07040 Monty 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 46 0 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 37 9:12 14:19 5:07 0 83

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

ELITE ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
License No Bike

1 LAP 2 LAP TIME
TOTALPPos No Surname Name Date of birth Nation



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 37 Sadílek František 22/04/1978 Česko 420-05716 Monty 1 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 9 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 2 12 8:22 13:13 4:51 0 21

2 33 Chvojka Roman 23/11/1977 Česko 420-06642 xxx 0 5 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 2 16 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 11 8:16 13:05 4:49 0 27

3 52 Muziga Peter 26/07/1993 Slovensko 421-00013 Monty 0 0 5 5 2 0 5 0 0 2 19 0 2 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 2 12 8:02 12:38 4:36 0 31

4 64 Garcia Gerardo 13/03/1979 Španělsko 034-41002 xxx 0 0 2 2 2 5 1 0 0 3 15 1 0 1 1 3 1 5 0 2 3 17 8:30 13:32 5:02 0 32

5 34 Svoboda Jan 26/03/1973 Česko 420-06607 xxx 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 1 5 5 19 0 0 0 3 2 1 5 0 1 3 15 8:34 13:26 4:52 0 34

6 36 Procházka Adam 27/01/1981 Česko 420-01573 xxx 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 3 12 0 1 3 3 3 1 3 0 3 5 22 8:24 13:09 4:45 0 34

7 47 Maeda Yoritaka 10/01/1981 Japonsko 081-00020 Monty 0 5 1 0 5 0 3 5 0 0 19 0 5 0 1 2 1 5 0 1 1 16 8:42 12:56 4:14 0 35

8 39 Babický Tomáš 14/07/1982 Česko 420-06266 Monty 2 0 1 5 3 1 2 0 0 3 17 5 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 22 8:54 13:43 4:49 0 39

9 41 Jugand Stephane 08/08/1980 Francie 48054059 Monty 1 1 1 5 2 1 3 0 1 3 18 0 5 1 3 2 1 5 1 1 3 22 8:40 13:26 4:46 0 40

10 38 Šrůt Pavel 08/05/1977 Česko 420-03312 Monty 2 2 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 3 22 0 5 2 5 2 1 2 3 1 3 24 8:10 13:00 4:50 0 46

11 48 Ishiguro Masashi 24/02/1982 Japonsko 081-00159 xxx 5 2 1 5 2 5 0 3 2 1 26 0 5 0 2 1 5 5 1 1 5 25 8:44 13:16 4:32 0 51

12 35 Peterka Pavel 17/11/1978 Česko 420-06627 Monty 1 5 1 5 5 1 2 0 1 2 23 2 5 1 2 1 1 5 5 3 3 28 8:12 13:17 5:05 0 51

13 46 Winkler Marcus 24/09/1982 Německo 049-00022 xxx 3 1 2 5 1 0 5 2 5 3 27 1 1 1 3 5 1 5 0 5 5 27 8:52 13:39 4:47 0 54

14 42 Remy Morgan 31/01/1985 Francie 54130433 Koxx 1 5 5 5 2 1 3 2 2 2 28 2 1 1 5 2 1 5 5 5 2 29 8:50 13:36 4:46 0 57

15 45 Vogel Hendrik 10/06/1980 Německo 049-00021 Monty 2 5 3 5 5 0 5 1 2 3 31 5 1 5 2 2 5 5 2 5 5 37 8:08 13:31 5:23 0 68

16 58 Alonso Javier 22/03/1983 Španělsko 034-33036 Monty 3 1 5 5 2 5 2 2 2 5 32 3 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 40 8:56 14:19 5:23 0 72

17 30 Casas Xavier 21/01/1979 Andorra 034-00001 xxx 3 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 41 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 3 5 5 36 8:28 13:30 5:02 0 77

18 57 Izquierdo Ivan 23/07/1980 Španělsko 034-37002 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 5 3 5 42 3 5 1 3 5 1 5 5 5 3 36 8:26 13:19 4:53 0 78

19 59 Batlle Angel 07/02/1984 Španělsko 034-43001 Monty 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 40 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 38 8:48 14:02 5:14 0 78

20 40 Froissant Remi 08/10/1984 Francie 45003052 xxx 3 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 3 41 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 43 8:04 13:10 5:06 0 84

21 65 Thompson Stephen 12/09/1982 Anglie 044-02071 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 3 5 5 43 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 46 9:00 13:54 4:54 0 89

22 44 Klose Marco 17/05/1983 Německo 049-00002 Monty 3 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 43 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:46 13:44 4:58 0 93

23 70 Berizzi Luca 06/07/1976 Itálie 39004 Monty 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 44 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 44 8:32 14:55 6:23 5 93

24 75 Pete Kristaps 13/11/1985 Lotyšsko 002 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 46 8:36 13:33 4:57 0 94

25 66 Poyser Rob 24/09/1983 Anglie 044-02070 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:18 12:58 4:40 0 100

26 26 Lanzoni Davide 10/05/1973 Itálie 39011 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:38 14:56 6:18 4 104

27 25 Mozgovoy Mikhail 0 Rusko 0 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:14 14:52 6:38 8 108

28 63 Colomer Victor 30/04/1985 Španělsko 034-08264 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 3 45 . . . . . . . . . . . 8:00 No finished .

29 73 Buscaglia Fabrizio 21/08/1985 Itálie 39010 xxx . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8:20 No finished .

30 69 Moioli Mauro 14/12/1970 Itálie 39001 Monty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8:06 No finished .

31 27 Pezzoli Maurizio 29/09/1978 Itálie 39013 Monty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . No started .

License No Bike TOTAL
1 LAP 2 LAP TIME

P

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA
SENIOR ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA

Pos No Surname Name Date of birth Nation



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 88 Coustellier Gilles 31/05/1986 Francie 63082632 Koxx 0 2 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 11 0 0 1 1 2 5 1 0 0 1 11 9:26 13:58 4:32 0 22

2 106 Levin Bjorn 31/07/1986 Švédsko 46-860731 Monty 3 5 1 3 3 1 5 5 3 3 32 2 3 1 5 3 1 3 3 3 3 27 9:52 15:03 5:11 0 59

3 101 Savage Ben 20/09/1987 Anglie 044-02036 xxx 1 5 5 5 2 1 3 5 3 3 33 2 5 1 5 2 2 5 3 3 3 31 10:00 15:05 5:05 0 64

4 89 Tournier Florian 04/07/1986 Francie 58150624 Monty 1 5 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 5 38 5 5 2 5 2 2 3 5 3 5 37 10:06 15:01 4:55 0 75

5 83 Čep Pavel 11/01/1986 Česko 420-06264 Monty 5 5 2 3 5 1 5 5 3 3 37 3 3 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 38 9:40 14:32 4:52 0 75

6 91 Serwin Karol 05/05/1987 Polsko 048-00009 Monty 2 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 3 41 3 5 3 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 40 9:50 14:38 4:48 0 81

7 84 Hollmann Jiři 31/01/1987 Česko 420-01044 Monty 3 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 43 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 43 9:56 14:35 4:39 0 86

8 108 Lindstrom Emil 28/04/1986 Švédsko 46-860428 xxx 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 46 9:36 14:39 5:03 0 86

9 98 Butler Danny 18/10/1986 Anglie 044-02046 Koxx 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 46 1 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 43 9:42 14:27 4:45 0 89

10 90 Henoch Thomas 16/03/1986 Německo 049-00004 xxx 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 45 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 44 9:48 15:04 5:16 0 89

11 99 Doney Chris 28/10/1987 Anglie 044-02015 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 46 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 48 10:08 14:59 4:51 0 94

12 80 Gauniaux Frederic 15/05/1987 Belgie 032-00020 xxx 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 46 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 48 9:54 14:45 4:51 0 94

13 95 Bravo Pablo 20/03/1987 Španělsko 034-37008 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 46 9:34 14:22 4:48 0 96

14 85 Kunčar Ondřej 29/12/1987 Česko 420-03350 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 46 9:46 15:09 5:23 0 96

15 86 Ševčík Tadeáš 29/01/1987 Česko 420-08314 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 48 9:28 14:10 4:42 0 98

16 107 Nilsson Tim 30/08/1986 Švédsko 46-860830 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 48 10:04 14:50 4:46 0 98

17 100 Howard Robin 06/04/1986 Anglie 044-02010 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:44 12:58 3:14 0 100

18 102 Scriven Matthew 03/10/1986 Anglie 044-02050 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 10:02 13:52 3:50 0 100

19 82 Timellini Maxime 28/07/1986 Belgie 032-00037 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:32 13:39 4:07 0 100

20 96 Sebastia Gerardo 12/01/1986 Španělsko 034-08275 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:38 14:13 4:35 0 100

21 81 Libert Thomas 15/09/1987 Belgie 032-00050 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:58 14:47 4:49 0 100

22 103 Petty Andrew 20/07/1986 Anglie 044-02021 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:30 14:34 5:04 0 100

License No Bike TOTAL
1 LAP 2 LAP TIME

P

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

KADET ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
Pos No Surname Name Date of birth Nation



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 37 Sadílek František 22/04/1978 Česko 420-05716 Monty 1 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 9 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 2 12 8:22 13:13 4:51 0 21

2 88 Coustellier Gilles 31/05/1986 Francie 63082632 Koxx 0 2 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 11 0 0 1 1 2 5 1 0 0 1 11 9:26 13:58 4:32 0 22

3 33 Chvojka Roman 23/11/1977 Česko 420-06642 xxx 0 5 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 2 16 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 11 8:16 13:05 4:49 0 27

4 52 Muziga Peter 26/07/1993 Slovensko 421-00013 Monty 0 0 5 5 2 0 5 0 0 2 19 0 2 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 2 12 8:02 12:38 4:36 0 31

5 64 Garcia Gerardo 13/03/1979 Španělsko 034-41002 xxx 0 0 2 2 2 5 1 0 0 3 15 1 0 1 1 3 1 5 0 2 3 17 8:30 13:32 5:02 0 32

6 34 Svoboda Jan 26/03/1973 Česko 420-06607 xxx 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 1 5 5 19 0 0 0 3 2 1 5 0 1 3 15 8:34 13:26 4:52 0 34

7 36 Procházka Adam 27/01/1981 Česko 420-01573 xxx 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 3 12 0 1 3 3 3 1 3 0 3 5 22 8:24 13:09 4:45 0 34

8 47 Maeda Yoritaka 10/01/1981 Japonsko 081-00020 Monty 0 5 1 0 5 0 3 5 0 0 19 0 5 0 1 2 1 5 0 1 1 16 8:42 12:56 4:14 0 35

9 39 Babický Tomáš 14/07/1982 Česko 420-06266 Monty 2 0 1 5 3 1 2 0 0 3 17 5 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 22 8:54 13:43 4:49 0 39

10 41 Jugand Stephane 08/08/1980 Francie 48054059 Monty 1 1 1 5 2 1 3 0 1 3 18 0 5 1 3 2 1 5 1 1 3 22 8:40 13:26 4:46 0 40

11 38 Šrůt Pavel 08/05/1977 Česko 420-03312 Monty 2 2 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 3 22 0 5 2 5 2 1 2 3 1 3 24 8:10 13:00 4:50 0 46

12 48 Ishiguro Masashi 24/02/1982 Japonsko 081-00159 xxx 5 2 1 5 2 5 0 3 2 1 26 0 5 0 2 1 5 5 1 1 5 25 8:44 13:16 4:32 0 51

13 35 Peterka Pavel 17/11/1978 Česko 420-06627 Monty 1 5 1 5 5 1 2 0 1 2 23 2 5 1 2 1 1 5 5 3 3 28 8:12 13:17 5:05 0 51

14 46 Winkler Marcus 24/09/1982 Německo 049-00022 xxx 3 1 2 5 1 0 5 2 5 3 27 1 1 1 3 5 1 5 0 5 5 27 8:52 13:39 4:47 0 54

15 42 Remy Morgan 31/01/1985 Francie 54130433 Koxx 1 5 5 5 2 1 3 2 2 2 28 2 1 1 5 2 1 5 5 5 2 29 8:50 13:36 4:46 0 57

16 106 Levin Bjorn 31/07/1986 Švédsko 46-860731 Monty 3 5 1 3 3 1 5 5 3 3 32 2 3 1 5 3 1 3 3 3 3 27 9:52 15:03 5:11 0 59

17 101 Savage Ben 20/09/1987 Anglie 044-02036 xxx 1 5 5 5 2 1 3 5 3 3 33 2 5 1 5 2 2 5 3 3 3 31 10:00 15:05 5:05 0 64

18 45 Vogel Hendrik 10/06/1980 Německo 049-00021 Monty 2 5 3 5 5 0 5 1 2 3 31 5 1 5 2 2 5 5 2 5 5 37 8:08 13:31 5:23 0 68

19 58 Alonso Javier 22/03/1983 Španělsko 034-33036 Monty 3 1 5 5 2 5 2 2 2 5 32 3 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 40 8:56 14:19 5:23 0 72

20 89 Tournier Florian 04/07/1986 Francie 58150624 Monty 1 5 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 5 38 5 5 2 5 2 2 3 5 3 5 37 10:06 15:01 4:55 0 75

21 83 Čep Pavel 11/01/1986 Česko 420-06264 Monty 5 5 2 3 5 1 5 5 3 3 37 3 3 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 38 9:40 14:32 4:52 0 75

22 30 Casas Xavier 21/01/1979 Andorra 034-00001 xxx 3 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 41 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 3 5 5 36 8:28 13:30 5:02 0 77

23 57 Izquierdo Ivan 23/07/1980 Španělsko 034-37002 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 5 3 5 42 3 5 1 3 5 1 5 5 5 3 36 8:26 13:19 4:53 0 78

24 59 Batlle Angel 07/02/1984 Španělsko 034-43001 Monty 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 40 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 38 8:48 14:02 5:14 0 78

25 91 Serwin Karol 05/05/1987 Polsko 048-00009 Monty 2 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 3 41 3 5 3 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 40 9:50 14:38 4:48 0 81

26 40 Froissant Remi 08/10/1984 Francie 45003052 xxx 3 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 3 41 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 43 8:04 13:10 5:06 0 84

27 84 Hollmann Jiři 31/01/1987 Česko 420-01044 Monty 3 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 43 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 43 9:56 14:35 4:39 0 86

28 108 Lindstrom Emil 28/04/1986 Švédsko 46-860428 xxx 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 46 9:36 14:39 5:03 0 86

29 98 Butler Danny 18/10/1986 Anglie 044-02046 Koxx 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 46 1 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 43 9:42 14:27 4:45 0 89

License No Bike TOTAL
1 LAP 2 LAP TIME

P

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

Red section results ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
Pos No Surname Name Date of birth Nation



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

License No Bike TOTAL
1 LAP 2 LAP TIME

P

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

Red section results ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
Pos No Surname Name Date of birth Nation

30 65 Thompson Stephen 12/09/1982 Anglie 044-02071 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 3 5 5 43 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 46 9:00 13:54 4:54 0 89

31 90 Henoch Thomas 16/03/1986 Německo 049-00004 xxx 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 45 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 44 9:48 15:04 5:16 0 89

32 44 Klose Marco 17/05/1983 Německo 049-00002 Monty 3 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 43 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:46 13:44 4:58 0 93

33 70 Berizzi Luca 06/07/1976 Itálie 39004 Monty 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 44 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 44 8:32 14:55 6:23 5 93

34 99 Doney Chris 28/10/1987 Anglie 044-02015 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 46 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 48 10:08 14:59 4:51 0 94

35 80 Gauniaux Frederic 15/05/1987 Belgie 032-00020 xxx 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 46 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 48 9:54 14:45 4:51 0 94

36 75 Pete Kristaps 13/11/1985 Lotyšsko 002 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 46 8:36 13:33 4:57 0 94

37 95 Bravo Pablo 20/03/1987 Španělsko 034-37008 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 46 9:34 14:22 4:48 0 96

38 85 Kunčar Ondřej 29/12/1987 Česko 420-03350 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 46 9:46 15:09 5:23 0 96

39 86 Ševčík Tadeáš 29/01/1987 Česko 420-08314 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 48 9:28 14:10 4:42 0 98

40 107 Nilsson Tim 30/08/1986 Švédsko 46-860830 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 48 10:04 14:50 4:46 0 98

41 100 Howard Robin 06/04/1986 Anglie 044-02010 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:44 12:58 3:14 0 100

42 102 Scriven Matthew 03/10/1986 Anglie 044-02050 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 10:02 13:52 3:50 0 100

43 82 Timellini Maxime 28/07/1986 Belgie 032-00037 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:32 13:39 4:07 0 100

44 96 Sebastia Gerardo 12/01/1986 Španělsko 034-08275 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:38 14:13 4:35 0 100

45 66 Poyser Rob 24/09/1983 Anglie 044-02070 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:18 12:58 4:40 0 100

46 81 Libert Thomas 15/09/1987 Belgie 032-00050 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:58 14:47 4:49 0 100

47 103 Petty Andrew 20/07/1986 Anglie 044-02021 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:30 14:34 5:04 0 100

48 26 Lanzoni Davide 10/05/1973 Itálie 39011 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:38 14:56 6:18 4 104

49 25 Mozgovoy Mikhail 0 Rusko 0 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:14 14:52 6:38 8 108



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 231 Dressler Josef 17/02/1971 Česko 420-04338 Monty 0 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 9 0 3 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 10 9:38 14:13 4:35 0 19

2 214 Pi Ot 22/09/1970 Španělsko 034-08001 Monty 2 3 0 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 13 1 3 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 11 9:34 14:02 4:28 0 24

3 208 Hermance Vincent 01/08/1984 Francie 55326354 Koxx 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 5 2 0 13 5 3 1 2 1 0 1 1 5 0 19 9:14 13:10 3:56 0 32

4 201 Šimůnek Martin 21/09/1973 Česko 420-04330 xxx 2 3 1 3 2 0 1 2 1 0 15 1 3 1 2 2 5 1 2 1 0 18 9:22 13:49 4:27 0 33

5 211 Pospíšil Miloš 19/02/1974 Česko 420-01779 Monty 1 3 0 2 0 3 5 2 1 0 17 1 5 0 2 2 5 2 1 1 0 19 9:42 14:18 4:36 0 36

6 225 Gomez Alberto 05/10/1977 Španělsko 034-20003 Monty 2 3 1 2 1 0 2 2 3 0 16 1 3 1 3 3 5 1 1 3 0 21 9:32 14:31 4:59 0 37

7 215 Akrigg Chris 22/08/1977 Anglie 044-02110 xxx 2 3 1 5 1 1 2 0 1 5 21 0 5 0 1 5 2 2 0 2 0 17 9:16 13:43 4:27 0 38

8 202 Arnold Bruno 13/11/1977 Francie 61069929 Koxx 1 5 0 2 0 0 5 5 1 0 19 1 3 5 2 5 2 1 2 1 0 22 9:12 13:22 4:10 0 41

9 232 Pčola Štefan 05/07/1973 Slovensko 421-00010 Monty 0 3 5 3 2 0 2 1 1 5 22 1 3 5 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 22 9:40 14:25 4:45 0 44

10 206 Arizono Keigoh 03/09/1978 Japonsko 081-00226 xxx 1 3 0 2 5 1 5 5 1 5 28 0 5 0 2 2 2 5 0 1 1 18 9:20 13:53 4:33 0 46

11 209 Gregorowicz Jerome 11/09/1981 USA 001-020001 Monty 2 5 0 2 1 3 2 2 2 0 19 0 3 1 5 5 5 3 5 1 0 28 9:26 13:37 4:11 0 47

12 224 Gauniaux Kevin 05/05/1985 Belgie 032-00021 xxx 2 3 2 2 5 5 5 3 1 1 29 1 3 1 2 3 5 3 3 1 0 22 9:18 13:41 4:23 0 51

13 217 Tonbue Edward 25/04/1981 Anglie 044-02115 xxx 5 3 5 2 2 5 5 5 2 1 35 2 3 1 2 2 5 3 2 1 3 24 9:30 13:49 4:19 0 59

14 213 Ashton Martin 12/02/1974 Anglie 044-02073 xxx 2 5 1 2 5 5 3 0 3 1 27 5 5 1 3 2 5 3 5 1 5 35 9:24 13:53 4:29 0 62

15 212 Ewerhard David 14/05/1976 Belgie 032-00018 Monty 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 1 5 38 5 5 5 3 3 1 2 3 3 0 30 9:36 14:19 4:43 0 68

16 222 Spěšný Jaromír 11/02/1975 Česko 420-006645 xxx 5 5 5 3 5 0 5 3 2 2 35 5 3 5 5 5 5 . . . . . 9:28 No finished .

Pos No Surname Name

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

MASTER ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
TOTAL

1 LAP 2 LAP TIME
PDate of birth Nation License No Bike



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 248 Coustellier Giacomo 02/08/1984 Francie 63082631 Koxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 8:54 12:30 3:36 0 1

2 259 Javorek Peter 13/10/1981 Slovensko 421-00001 Monty 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 8:40 13:20 4:40 0 11

3 263 Brain Kurt 01/05/1985 Anglie 044-02030 xxx 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 8:14 13:01 4:47 0 14

4 286 Skurda Kristaps 10/02/1981 Lotyšsko oo1 xxx 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 0 1 14 8:22 12:34 4:12 0 19

5 245 Klouček Pavel 31/03/1972 Česko 420-03333 Monty 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 10 1 0 2 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 10 8:08 13:09 5:01 0 20

6 244 Šmídl Jiři 18/04/1975 Česko 420-06641 Monty 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 9 1 0 3 1 5 1 1 3 0 0 15 8:52 13:32 4:40 0 24

7 246 Siriški Damjan 03/11/1984 Česko 420-01567 xxx 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 5 0 0 14 3 1 1 1 3 0 2 3 1 0 15 8:20 13:09 4:49 0 29

8 283 Čučman Martin 15/01/1978 Česko 420-08903 xxx 2 0 5 5 1 0 2 2 1 1 19 5 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 16 8:58 13:33 4:35 0 35

9 247 Hollmann David 21/02/1984 Česko 420-03370 Monty 5 0 5 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 15 3 0 5 0 0 5 1 5 1 0 20 8:26 13:19 4:53 0 35

10 284 Čiháček Vlastislav 03/01/1980 Česko 420-06652 xxx 3 2 1 0 1 5 1 5 1 1 20 1 2 0 2 5 5 1 2 0 1 19 8:24 13:32 5:08 0 39

11 262 Grabulosa Miquel 01/12/1983 Španělsko 034-17032 Monty 5 2 3 3 5 0 3 3 1 5 30 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 12 8:38 12:41 4:03 0 42

12 275 Brumotti Vittorio 14/05/1980 Itálie 39005 xxx 5 0 5 5 0 0 1 5 0 0 21 5 1 5 5 0 0 1 5 2 0 24 8:28 12:37 4:09 0 45

13 241 Lemmens Cedric 03/10/1980 Belgie 032-00029 Monty 3 3 2 2 0 5 2 3 3 5 28 5 1 2 1 1 5 1 3 2 1 22 8:32 13:39 5:07 0 50

14 254 Frankel Uwe 16/09/1981 Německo 049-00039 xxx 2 2 5 2 5 3 2 5 0 1 27 1 0 5 2 2 1 5 5 5 0 26 8:00 12:05 4:05 0 53

15 252 Hartel Marco 30/01/1981 Německo 049-00009 xxx 1 1 3 2 5 1 3 2 5 2 25 3 2 5 3 1 5 2 5 1 3 30 8:56 12:49 3:53 0 55

16 260 Munoz Fernando 13/08/1980 Španělsko 034-29011 xxx 2 0 5 2 5 5 1 5 1 0 26 5 5 2 5 3 1 2 5 5 5 38 8:02 12:40 4:38 0 64

17 264 Deeks Barry 24/07/1981 Anglie 044-02086 Koxx 3 0 5 5 1 5 5 5 2 0 31 3 1 5 1 5 5 2 5 3 3 33 8:16 12:31 4:15 0 64

18 240 Aramburu Ramiro 24/03/1980 Argentina 005-43413 Monty 5 5 5 2 5 3 3 5 5 5 43 2 1 3 2 1 5 3 2 2 3 24 8:46 13:37 4:51 0 67

19 255 Hopfe Sebastian 27/12/1984 Německo 049-00040 xxx 5 3 5 5 1 3 2 5 5 5 39 5 1 5 3 0 5 1 3 1 5 29 8:06 12:45 4:39 0 68

20 272 Albouy Laurent 02/12/1980 Francie 43352963 xxx 3 5 5 2 3 1 1 2 5 5 32 5 5 5 2 1 5 1 5 5 2 36 8:44 13:26 4:42 0 68

21 266 Graves Michael 12/10/1982 Anglie 044-02003 xxx 5 2 5 2 2 5 3 5 5 2 36 5 1 5 3 1 5 5 5 3 1 34 8:48 13:15 4:27 0 70

22 294 Banderov Sergey 05/02/1979 Rusko 0 xxx 3 2 5 5 3 5 2 2 0 1 28 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 43 9:10 15:09 5:59 0 71

23 274 Morikami Diasuke 21/12/1984 Japonsko 081-00423 xxx 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 46 5 2 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 41 8:18 12:46 4:28 0 87

24 293 Leonidov Evgeny 06/06/1983 Rusko 0 xxx 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 2 39 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 46 9:08 15:22 6:14 3 88

25 269 Petty Steven 10/02/1985 Anglie 044-02020 xxx 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 46 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 44 8:12 14:08 5:56 0 90

26 281 Herr David 04/10/1984 Kanada 001-2002001 xxx 5 5 5 3 2 5 3 5 5 5 43 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 48 8:04 13:04 5:00 0 91

27 285 Evans John 23/06/1981 Anglie 044-02058 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 48 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 1 44 8:10 12:32 4:22 0 92

28 250 Concepcion Aramis 02/12/1984 Německo 049-00005 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 48 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 45 8:42 13:52 5:10 0 93

29 279 Kotovs Sergejs 23/12/1972 Lotyšsko oo3 xxx 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 46 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:36 13:55 5:19 0 96

Pos No Surname Name

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

EXPERT ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
TOTAL

1 LAP 2 LAP TIME
PDate of birth Nation License No Bike



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

Pos No Surname Name

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

EXPERT ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
TOTAL

1 LAP 2 LAP TIME
PDate of birth Nation License No Bike

30 290 Shukanov Mikhail 06/03/1982 Rusko 0 xxx 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 44 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 48 9:02 15:21 6:19 4 96

31 288 Cukanovs Maksims 25/05/1986 Lotyšsko o10 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:30 13:56 5:26 0 100

32 278 Bayley Lloyd 21/03/1977 USA 001-02003 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 8:34 14:02 5:28 0 100

33 292 Elkin Artem 11/07/1985 Rusko 0 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:06 15:20 6:14 3 103

34 291 Potapov Ivan 20/06/1983 Rusko 0 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:04 15:21 6:17 4 104

35 289 Khromov Viatcheslav 10/09/1983 Rusko 0 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 9:00 15:24 6:24 5 105

36 251 Steinert Achim 23/02/1984 Německo 049-00006 Koxx 5 0 2 2 0 5 5 5 0 5 29 . . . . . . . . . . . . No finished



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 123 Thoma Marco 02/06/1988 Německo 049-00003 Monty 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 9:36 13:11 3:35 0 11

2 132 Eriksson Martin 24/08/1988 Švédsko 46-880824 xxx 1 1 5 0 0 5 0 1 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 9:40 13:29 3:49 0 16

3 135 Slinger Ben 18/01/1988 Anglie 44-02098 Monty 1 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 9 1 2 5 0 0 0 1 1 10 9:38 13:47 4:09 0 19

4 116 Vencl Jakub 07/09/1989 Česko 420-07683 xxx 2 2 5 0 0 3 1 2 15 2 1 5 1 0 3 1 5 18 10:02 14:00 3:58 0 33

5 117 Bartoš Jan 20/11/1989 Česko 420-07774 Monty 1 1 5 1 2 2 5 1 18 1 3 5 0 0 5 1 1 16 9:58 14:06 4:08 0 34

6 127 Colomer Axel 09/06/1989 Španělsko 034-08266 Monty 2 2 5 1 1 5 2 1 19 1 5 5 1 0 5 1 1 19 9:30 13:10 3:40 0 38

7 119 Jeřicha Petr 06/01/1989 Česko 420-07589 xxx 1 5 5 0 0 5 2 1 19 2 5 5 1 1 5 2 2 23 9:50 14:01 4:11 0 42

8 115 Warnotte Bastien 21/05/1988 Belgie 032-00052 xxx 1 5 5 5 1 5 3 1 26 1 5 5 1 1 2 2 5 22 9:32 13:17 3:45 0 48

9 118 Koloc Jiři 20/09/1989 Česko 420-04312 Monty 2 2 5 1 2 3 5 1 21 2 5 5 5 5 2 2 1 27 9:54 13:49 3:55 0 48

10 121 Rousseau Remi 06/08/1988 Francie 46068434 xxx 2 5 5 1 5 5 5 2 30 1 1 5 3 0 5 3 5 23 9:44 13:33 3:49 0 53

11 120 Brambora Karel 17/08/1989 Česko 420-04310 Monty 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 2 29 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 1 32 9:48 13:45 3:57 0 61

12 131 Rodigari Matteo 14/07/1988 Itálie 39008 Monty 1 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 32 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 2 30 9:42 13:40 3:58 0 62

13 134 Brundin Johan 20/06/1988 Švédsko 46-880620 xxx 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 35 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 2 35 9:46 13:54 4:08 0 70

14 136 Pelot Julien 08/06/1988 Francie 58150704 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 37 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 36 9:52 13:52 4:00 0 73

15 129 Casanas Salvador 03/11/1988 Španělsko 034-28070 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 1 3 5 5 34 9:56 14:04 4:08 0 74

16 122 Tournier Loic 06/06/1989 Francie 58150685 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 10:00 13:42 3:42 0 80

17 112 Libert Nicolas 27/12/1989 Belgie 032-00049 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 9:34 13:33 3:59 0 80

Nation License No BikePos No Surname Name

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

MINIME ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
1 LAP 2 LAP TIME

TOTALPDate of birth



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 142 Kolář Václav 01/04/1991 Česko 420-06044 Monty 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 9:04 12:29 3:25 0 15

2 146 Mustieles Abel 26/08/1991 Španělsko 034-50017 Monty 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 8 9:22 13:05 3:43 0 17

3 147 Wilson Scott 17/03/1990 Anglie 044-02023 Monty 1 2 5 1 0 0 1 0 10 2 0 5 2 0 1 1 0 11 9:10 12:53 3:43 0 21

4 153 Sebastia Arnau 04/03/1990 Španělsko 034-08274 Monty 1 3 5 3 0 0 2 0 14 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 9 9:06 12:50 3:44 0 23

5 140 Timellini Rodrigue 21/04/1991 Belgie 032-00036 Monty 5 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 11 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 12 9:28 13:14 3:46 0 23

6 141 Warenghien Maxime 07/11/1991 Belgie 032-00042 xxx 1 0 5 5 1 2 2 1 17 1 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 7 9:02 12:33 3:31 0 24

7 148 Aglae Kevin 08/06/1991 Francie 74743132 Koxx 2 1 3 2 0 1 5 1 15 3 5 2 0 1 0 1 0 12 9:08 12:23 3:15 0 27

8 152 Armengol Jorge 02/05/1990 Španělsko 034-44036 Monty 2 2 5 5 0 5 0 1 20 2 2 2 1 0 1 5 0 13 9:20 13:15 3:55 0 33

9 158 Erikssson Erik 19/08/1990 Švédsko 46-900819 xxx 5 2 5 2 1 5 1 0 21 1 0 5 5 1 0 1 0 13 9:14 12:50 3:36 0 34

10 143 Táborský Josef 13/04/1990 Česko 420-05699 Monty 5 0 5 5 3 5 0 1 24 1 0 5 3 1 1 1 0 12 9:24 12:59 3:35 0 36

11 159 Johansson Daniel 21/07/1990 Švédsko 46-900721 xxx 3 3 5 5 2 5 5 0 28 3 2 5 5 3 1 2 5 26 9:12 13:56 4:44 3 57

12 144 Pfeifer Jakub 22/01/1990 Česko 420-05728 Monty 2 2 5 5 5 5 3 2 29 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 37 9:00 13:03 4:03 0 66

13 150 Courtes Theau 13/09/1990 Francie 73743610 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 33 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 37 9:16 12:46 3:30 0 70

14 145 Ilčík Tomáš 12/07/1991 Česko 420-07677 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 38 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 9:26 13:01 3:35 0 78

15 157 Morgan Griff 08/03/1991 Anglie 044-02040 Monty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NEDOJEL NO COMPLETED

Pos No Surname Name

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

BENJAMIN ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
TOTAL

1 LAP 2 LAP TIME
PDate of birth Nation License No Bike



1 LAP 2 LAP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND

1 173 Fabregas Alexandre 17/04/1992 Francie 60040744 Monty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9:02 12:06 3:04 0 0

2 178 Natsui Umichika 04/02/1992 Japonsko 081-00376 xxx 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9:00 12:09 3:09 0 2

3 166 Emonts Febien 12/05/1992 Belgie 032-00014 Monty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9:26 12:57 3:31 0 3

4 175 Merger Marius 05/01/1993 Francie 54130509 Monty 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 9:20 12:39 3:19 0 5

5 165 Dejace Clement 01/02/1992 Belgie 032-00061 Monty 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 9:12 12:32 3:20 0 5

6 180 Serwin Igor 01/03/1992 Polsko 048-00010 Monty 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 9:24 13:05 3:41 0 9

7 167 Nokin Erwan 01/03/1992 Belgie 032-00047 xxx 1 1 3 2 1 2 0 5 15 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 9:04 12:43 3:39 0 23

8 169 Kakáč Martin 30/12/1992 Česko 420-08847 Monty 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 5 16 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 12 9:16 12:39 3:23 0 28

9 171 Musil Jan 16/04/1993 Česko 420-08391 Monty 1 1 5 2 0 1 1 5 16 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 5 14 9:10 12:37 3:27 0 30

10 168 Puffer Dominik 21/08/1993 Česko 420-08366 Monty 2 0 3 3 2 0 2 5 17 2 0 5 2 1 0 1 3 14 9:22 12:55 3:33 0 31

11 177 Vedere Jordi 04/06/1993 Francie 64081048 xxx 1 5 2 3 2 0 0 3 16 3 0 2 5 2 1 0 5 18 9:08 12:36 3:28 0 34

12 176 Rigaill Franck 06/11/1992 Francie 60043019 xxx 2 3 5 2 3 0 0 5 20 1 0 3 5 3 0 0 3 15 9:30 13:01 3:31 0 35

13 170 Malotín Ondřej 18/07/1993 Česko 420-07667 Monty 3 0 5 2 1 2 0 5 18 5 3 5 5 3 1 0 5 27 9:06 12:28 3:22 0 45

14 187 Butler Ashley 21/08/1993 Anglie 044-02047 Koxx 5 0 5 5 3 1 0 5 24 3 3 3 5 5 0 0 5 24 9:32 13:29 3:57 0 48

15 181 Kurej Erik 23/07/1992 Slovensko 421-00029 Monty 2 3 5 5 3 2 1 0 21 5 5 5 5 5 1 0 5 31 9:18 12:55 3:37 0 52

16 172 Novotný Martin 27/05/1995 Česko 420-08365 xxx 3 2 5 5 5 2 3 5 30 1 5 5 5 5 1 1 5 28 9:28 13:23 3:55 0 58

17 182 Janoška Ladislav 18/06/1994 Slovensko 421-00023 Monty 5 5 5 5 3 2 2 5 32 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 37 9:14 13:09 3:55 0 69

18 183 Školník René 15/08/1992 Slovensko 421-00022 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 38 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 36 9:34 13:09 3:35 0 74

Pos No Surname Name

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

POUSSIN ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
TOTAL

1 LAP 2 LAP TIME
PDate of birth Nation License No Bike



1 LAP 2 LAP AGE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL START GOAL SPEND KOEF

1 195 Koleničová Janka 16/07/1978 Slovensko 421-00007 xxx 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 10 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 6 9:36 13:24 3:48 1,3 0 20,8

2 190 Guillon Floriane 05/01/1989 Francie 62085974 Monty 0 5 3 0 1 5 0 1 15 0 2 3 5 1 1 1 0 13 9:40 13:26 3:46 1,2 0 33,6

3 196 Janošková Lubica 13/02/1985 Slovensko 421-00017 Monty 0 1 2 5 5 0 3 0 16 0 0 5 3 5 0 1 0 14 9:48 13:50 4:02 1,3 0 39,0

4 192 Treue Juliane 23/08/1985 Německo 049-00026 xxx 1 5 5 5 5 0 3 5 29 3 3 5 5 5 2 5 3 31 9:44 13:37 3:53 1,3 0 78,0

5 191 Remy Audrey 13/10/1989 Francie 54130432 Monty 1 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 34 2 3 5 5 5 2 5 5 32 9:46 13:40 3:54 1,2 0 79,2

6 193 Hirano Yuna 22/12/1994 Japonsko 081-00441 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 9:42 13:25 3:43 1,0 0 80,0

7 197 Morgan Lois 21/11/1988 Anglie 044-02041 Monty 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 37 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 35 9:38 12:47 3:09 1,2 0 86,4

8 199 Moor Karin 11/12/1986 Švýcasko 041-02004 Monty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NO STARTED . .

License No Bike TOTAL
1 LAP 2 LAP TIME

P

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

FEMINE ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
Pos No Surname Name Date of birth Nation



Total World

Points Points

Monty 134 20 20 20 17 17 20 20 20

Koxx 33 2 9 0 0 20 2 0 17

Total World

Points Points

Monty 37 20 17 20

Koxx 35 15 20 17

Expert

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

Constructors ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA

Bike 20´´

Bike 26´´ Master

Poussin Benjamin Minime Femine Cadet Senior Elite



Accept Total World

points Points Points

Francie 101 114 20 9 6 17 20 7 20 15 20

Česká republika 95 103 8 20 13 11 20 11 20 17

Španělsko 82 85 17 10 3 13 20 5 17 15

Velká Británie 78 80 2 15 15 9 15 15 9 13

Slovenská republika 69 69 1 20 15 9 17 7 11

Japonsko 55 55 17 10 9 13 6 10

Belgie 48 51 15 11 8 5 5 3 4 9

Německo 44 44 20 13 6 3 2 8

Švédsko 41 41 7 17 17 7

Polsko 20 20 10 10 6

Lotyšsko 13 13 13 5

Itálie 8 8 4 4 4

USA 5 5 5 3

Argentina

Andorra

Kanada

Rusko

Master

WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 10.08. - 11.08.2002 KU TNÁ HORA

Nations ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA
Cadet Senior Elite ExpertNation Poussin Benjamin Minime Femine


